NE HAZEL DELL AV

NORTH OF
NE 63 57

Start

Time
1200
1215
12:30
{2 45
01.00
0115
0130
01.45
02:.00
2215
2230
02:45
23:00
3315
3330
2345
24:00
24 15
34 30
J4 45
35 00
J515
3530
J5 45
15.00
1515
J8.30
Jb 45
3700
37 15
07 30
07 .45
8:00
N3 15
0830
0845
0900
09 15
09:30
0945
10.00
10:15
10:30
10:45
1100
1115
11:30
1145
Tcta
Percent
Peak
ol
PHF
AM Peak
Vol
PHF
PM Peak
Vol
PHF
Zombined
Total

15-Jui-04
Thu

SB
Morning Aftarngon

—_

O~NO@M&sxN— =W hNOE@MNOGWQ LN WD

71 44
57 42
56 33
54 36
59 25
49 25
55 19
53 17
63 28
65 18
72 16
&7 16
78 9
1559 2886
35 1% 64 9%
07 15 04:30
282 392
0 881 0.916

07.15

282

0 881
04 30
392
0916

4445

Clark County
Public Works
Transportation Deot

Hour Totals
Morning  Afternoon
38 297
18 255
18 306
9 358
15 385
43 385
159 275
2786 178
255 183
226 136
220
282

B/D
Morning Afternocn

17 138
19 162
13 163
20 152
7 152
7 137
13 140
14 138
5 140
14 153
11 170
3 173
6 179
3 203
4 181
3 199
7 207
5 176
0

9109

Page 2
Site Code: S/B & B/D
Station 1D
NE HAZEL DELL AV
N/C NE E8 ST
HDAN-ONEGSST
Hour Totals
Morning Afternoon ‘
i
69 6152
41 567 |
33 626 ‘
15 762
30 799
94 850
244 593
425 424 |
443 397
427 309 |
431 198
i
|
577 129 |



Clark County Page 2

Public Works
Transpertation Dept Site Code: N/B & B/D
NE HAZEL DELL AV Station ID:
S0UTH OF NE HAZEL DELL AV
NE 68 ST SO NE B8 ST

_ ) HDAS-O _NE68ST
Stan 15-Jul-04 N/B Hour Totals B/D Hour Totais
Tire Thu Moring Afternoon Marning Afternocn Marning Afternoon Morning Afternoon
12:00 15 108 23 160
12:15 11 103 16 1!3?i
12:30 102 19 136 :
12:45 98 40 411 14 ‘64 72 8571
4100 a2 9 156 |
C175 95 10 151 '
0130 a3 8 141 !
0145 80 28 360 141 44 589 |
02:00 92 157 | |
02:15 107 185
(2:30 92 162 :
02:45 108 17 3938 187 28 £591 ¢
03:00 120
0345 128
G330 133
345
C4:430
C4:15
C4:30
(445
05100
0515
05:30
(5 45
06-00
615
0630
0645
L7100
0715
07:30
(745
0820
08 15
08:30
(8 45
0820
0815
$9:30
09:45
“000
1015
10:30
10 45
11:00
11.15
11:30
145
Total
Percent
Peak
Vol
FHF
AN Peak 11:00
Vol 346
FHF 0.920
P Peak 0430 04:30
] 594 =lors
FHF 0922 0.969

Cambined 5795 9511
Total

-
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8 515 23 804
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22 542 ' "'. 34 843
57 564 115 861
115 355 _ 285 577
178 306 : 464 445@
236 269 ' 463 at1 |
258 245 440 338é

296 137 | ! 502 218 |

346 579 128,



NE 58 37
WEST OF

NE HAZEL DELL AV

Start

Tme
1200
1215
12:30
12:45
01:00
0115
01:30
01.45
0200
J2:15
02 30
02:45
33:.00
0315
03:36
03.45
04.00
0415
04:30
04:45
05.00
05:15
0530
05 45
630
U615
06:30
0645
0700
G7:15
G730
0745
c8no
815
£8:30
Ca 45
03:00
0815
09:30
09:45
10:00
1015
1030
10.45
11-00
11,75
1150
1145
Total
Sarzent
Feak
Jol
[ o
Al Feak
Vol
P ik,
P Peak
Vel
P HF
Combingd
Taotal

15-Jul-04

Thu Morning
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a80
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Afternoon

10

5
13

8
17
16
18
14
12
12
10

7
18

Clark County
Public Works
Transportation Dept

Hour Totals
~Morning Afternoon

28

32

65

45

35

51

49

Morning

B/

-
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1557

Afterncon

21
23
30
20,
29|
251
31!
21

03:00
140
0.7¢1

FPage 2

Site Code: E/B & B/D

Station 1D,

NE 68 ST W/

NE HDA

NESBSTW-OHDA
Haour Totals

Morning Afternoon

9 94 |
i
|
|
10 107
I
3 64!
|
5 140 |
9 132
32 REE
!
41 134

77 102
69 88
65 79
87 64 .
83 24



